COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA
APRIL 12, 2005—-7:30 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER

FLAG SALUTE

ROLL CALL

STATEMENT OF ADEQUATE NOTICE

1.

2.

3.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

APPROVAL OF MINUTES: March 22, 2005
APPROVAL OF MONTHLY REPORTS
PUBLIC COMMENT
MAYOR'S COMMENT
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT —JOSEPH NOVAK, ESQ.
PUBLIC HEARING ORDINANCE #05-03 — ILLICIT CONNECTIONS
ORDINANCE #05-04 — YARD WASTE COLLECTION PROGRAM
ORDINANCE #05-05—- CONTAINERIZED YARD WASTE
ORDINANCE #05-06 — BRICK PAVERS
ORDINANCE #05-07 — ORDINANCE REGARDING FOREIGN TRASH

DISCUSSION — ENGINE BRAKING
OVERCROWDING ORDINANCE

SPECIAL EVENT - FLAG DAY CELEBRATION
RESOLUTION #57- 05 - REDEMPTION OF TAX SALE CERTIFICATE
CORRESPONDENCE
REPORTS FROM COUNCIL & TOWN OFFICIALS
APPROVAL OF OVERTIME & STANDBY PAY
PAYMENT OF BILLS
EXECUTIVE SESSION (if needed)

ADJOURNMENT



